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Present Simple ‘Be’ Question

Make a question with “be”:

1.

2,

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

you a tailor?

she your mother?

your parents at home?

it your pen?

Daniel famous?

you at work?

he an architect?

they your relatives?

your car white?

these my books?

we tall?

your room clean?

he a driver?

it empty?

| clever?

you crazy?

the banks closed?

the movie good?

your school far?

he your uncle?
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Answers:
1. Are you a tailor?
2. Is she your mother?
3. Are your parents at home?
4. lIs it your pen?
5. Is Daniel famous?
6. Are you at work?
7. Is he an architect?
8. Are they your relatives?
9. Is your car white?
10. Are these my books?
11. Are we tall?
12. Is your room clean?
13. Is he a driver?
14. Is it empty?
15. Am | clever?
16. Are you crazy?
17. Are the banks closed?
18. Is the movie good?
19. Is your school far?

20. Is he your uncle?
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